Candidate List - Abbreviated
WHITE COUNTY
2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/5/2026 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:

US REPRESENTATIVE

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Jim Baird Republican United States Representative, Fourth District 1/13/2026
Craig Haggard Republican United States Representative, Fourth District 1/7/12026

John Piper Republican United States Representative, Fourth District 1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: STATE REPRESENTATIVE

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Matt Commons Republican State Representative, District 013 1/14/2026
Kendell Culp Republican State Representative, District 016 1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Ashley A. Federer Republican Judge of the White Superior Court 1/9/2026
Robert J. Little Republican Judge of the White Superior Court 1/14/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Mark Anthony Delgado Republican Birgtsrﬁ;uting Attorney of White County, 39th Judicial 1/9/2026
Stacey Lynn Diener Republican Eir(s)tsriec?u“ng Attorney of White County, 39th Judicial 1/13/2026
Dylan R. Mroczek Republican Birgtsriecciuting Attorney of White County, 39th Judicial 1/15/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Lori Austin Republican White County Circuit Court Clerk 1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY AUDITOR

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Elizabeth J. (Libby) Billue Republican White County Auditor 1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY RECORDER

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Greta Long Republican White County Recorder 1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY SHERIFF

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Erik M. Janke Republican White County Sheriff 1/7/12026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY CORONER

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Lindsay Deibel Republican White County Coroner 1/7/2026

Ty Hartlep Republican White County Coroner 2/6/2026
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Bradley Ward

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Lisa M Downey

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Jim Bolen

Michael R Smolek

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Steven Christopher
James Annis

Craig Stevenson

Judy Feldbusch

Raymond L. (Butch) Kramer, Jr.

Jerrad Foutch

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Martin "Marty" Cotterman
Amanda Cosgray
Sharon Brooks

Gina Marquess
Jamie McKean

J.T. Faker

Jacob C Garling

Kirk D. Quasebarth
Charles Troy Yeoman
Leslie K. Bruder

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Darlene K Culver
Marla Storm

Lynn Teel

Mark D. Cosgray
Toby A. Ploss

Jeff Tribbett

William C. Dahlenburg
Janet Lee Blackburn
Deena Byrkett
Judith Maddock
Joan Alma

Joy E Cosgray

Otto Dick Leis
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COUNTY SURVEYOR

PARTY
Republican

COUNTY ASSESSOR

PARTY
Republican

OFFICE TITLE
White County Surveyor

OFFICE TITLE
White County Assessor

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE
White County Commissioner, District 3
White County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

White County Council, District 1
White County Council, District 2
White County Council, District 2
White County Council, District 3
White County Council, District 3
White County Council, District 4

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Big Creek Township Trustee, White County
Cass Township Trustee, White County
Honey Creek Township Trustee, White County
Jackson Township Trustee, White County
Liberty Township Trustee, White County
Lincoln Township Trustee, White County
Monon Township Trustee, White County
Monon Township Trustee, White County
Prairie Township Trustee, White County
Union Township Trustee, White County

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Big Creek Township Board Member, White County
Big Creek Township Board Member, White County
Big Creek Township Board Member, White County
Cass Township Board Member, White County
Cass Township Board Member, White County
Cass Township Board Member, White County
Honey Creek Township Board Member, White County
Jackson Township Board Member, White County
Jackson Township Board Member, White County
Jackson Township Board Member, White County
Liberty Township Board Member, White County
Liberty Township Board Member, White County
Liberty Township Board Member, White County

FILED DATE
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/12026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/12026
1/7/12026
2/3/2026
1/28/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/12026

FILED DATE
2/6/2026
2/5/2026
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/7/2026
1/20/2026
2/2/2026
2/3/2026
2/2/2026
1/23/2026

FILED DATE
1/30/2026
2/5/2026
1/30/2026
2/3/2026
1/30/2026
2/2/2026
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/30/2026
2/3/2026
1/26/2026
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Chad G. Beasey

Mary Goble

Paul Mosher

Brian W. Pogue
Dianna L. Tribbett
Robert W. Hickman
Larry G. Holderly
Donald P. Wright (Don)

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Jamie McKean
John McKean
Gracey J. Mosher
Joanne Mosher
Paul Mosher
Marla Storm
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TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Union Township Board Member, White County
Union Township Board Member, White County
Union Township Board Member, White County

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

White County Republican Convention Delegate
White County Republican Convention Delegate
White County Republican Convention Delegate
White County Republican Convention Delegate
White County Republican Convention Delegate
White County Republican Convention Delegate

FILED DATE
2/2/2026
2/3/2026
2/4/2026
2/2/2026
2/5/2026
1/29/2026
1/21/2026
1/22/2026

FILED DATE
2/2/2026
1/7/2026
1/28/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/7/2026
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Drew Cox

Roger D. Day

Darin Patrick Griesey
Thomas D. Hall, Jr.
Robert Walter Lovely
Joe Mackey

Jayden McCash

Paul McPherson

John Phillip Whetstone

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Brenna Geswein
Edward (Ed) Moyer, Jr.
Ashley Hammac

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Beth Anne Brown

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kelly Jones
Evan Hatter
Laura J. Vanmeter

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Timothy Lee Brown (Tim)
Matthew R. Hall

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Daniel R. Westfall
Ralph H. Zarse
Ray Anderson, Jr.
Aleta Clark
Jennifer Madlung
Warren C. Worrell
Jerry Carter

Ben Jones

Elise P. Taylor

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Jerry D. Atiman

Beth Anne Brown

Darin Griesey

London Griesey
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US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Demaocratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District
United States Representative, Fourth District

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

COUNTY RECORDER

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

State Representative, District 013
State Representative, District 013
State Representative, District 016

OFFICE TITLE
White County Recorder

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic

OFFICE TITLE

White County Council, District 1
White County Council, District 2
White County Council, District 4

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

PARTY
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Monon Township Trustee, White County
West Point Township Trustee, White County

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

PARTY

Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic
Demaocratic

OFFICE TITLE

Honey Creek Township Board Member, White County
Honey Creek Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Monon Township Board Member, White County
Prairie Township Board Member, White County
Prairie Township Board Member, White County
Prairie Township Board Member, White County

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

White County Democratic Convention Delegate
White County Democratic Convention Delegate
White County Democratic Convention Delegate
White County Democratic Convention Delegate

FILED DATE
1/23/2026
2/5/2026
1/13/2026
1/9/2026
1/20/2026
1/14/2026
2/3/2026
2/2/2026
1/30/2026

FILED DATE
2/3/2026
2/5/2026
1/12/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/12026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/7/12026
1/7/12026

FILED DATE
1/28/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/30/2026
2/4/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
2/5/2026

FILED DATE
1/22/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/30/2026
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Warren Ashley Hammac I
Kelly Jones

Martha E Osten

Laura J. Vanmeter

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Daniel R Westfall
Laura J. Vanmeter
Darin Griesey
Kelly Jones

Jerry D. Altman
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CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Demaocratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

White County Democratic Convention Delegate
White County Democratic Convention Delegate
White County Democratic Convention Delegate
White County Democratic Convention Delegate

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Honey Creek Democratic Precinct Committeeman,
White County

Liberty Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White
County

Monon Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White
County

Prairie 2 Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White
County

Union 6 Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White
County

FILED DATE
2/2/2026
2/4/2026
1/28/2026
1/20/2026

FILED DATE

1/7/2026

1/7/2026

1/7/2026

1/7/12026

1/7/2026
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