

Candidate List - Abbreviated
WHITE COUNTY
2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/5/2026 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jim Baird	Republican	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/13/2026
Craig Haggard	Republican	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/7/2026
John Piper	Republican	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Matt Commons	Republican	State Representative, District 013	1/14/2026
Kendell Culp	Republican	State Representative, District 016	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Ashley A. Federer	Republican	Judge of the White Superior Court	1/9/2026
Robert J. Little	Republican	Judge of the White Superior Court	1/14/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	PROSECUTING ATTORNEY		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Mark Anthony Delgado	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of White County, 39th Judicial District	1/9/2026
Stacey Lynn Diener	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of White County, 39th Judicial District	1/13/2026
Dylan R. Mroczeck	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of White County, 39th Judicial District	1/15/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Lori Austin	Republican	White County Circuit Court Clerk	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY AUDITOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Elizabeth J. (Libby) Billue	Republican	White County Auditor	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY RECORDER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Greta Long	Republican	White County Recorder	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY SHERIFF		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Erik M. Janke	Republican	White County Sheriff	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY CORONER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Lindsay Deibel	Republican	White County Coroner	1/7/2026
Ty Hartlep	Republican	White County Coroner	2/6/2026

Candidate List - Abbreviated

County Surveyor			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY SURVEYOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Bradley Ward	Republican	White County Surveyor	1/7/2026
County Assessor			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY ASSESSOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Lisa M Downey	Republican	White County Assessor	1/7/2026
County Commissioner			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COMMISSIONER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jim Bolen	Republican	White County Commissioner, District 3	1/7/2026
Michael R Smolek	Republican	White County Commissioner, District 3	1/7/2026
County Council Member			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Steven Christopher	Republican	White County Council, District 1	1/7/2026
James Annis	Republican	White County Council, District 2	1/7/2026
Craig Stevenson	Republican	White County Council, District 2	2/3/2026
Judy Feldbusch	Republican	White County Council, District 3	1/28/2026
Raymond L. (Butch) Kramer, Jr.	Republican	White County Council, District 3	1/7/2026
Jerrad Foutch	Republican	White County Council, District 4	1/7/2026
Township Trustee			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Martin "Marty" Cotterman	Republican	Big Creek Township Trustee, White County	2/6/2026
Amanda Cosgray	Republican	Cass Township Trustee, White County	2/5/2026
Sharon Brooks	Republican	Honey Creek Township Trustee, White County	1/7/2026
Gina Marquess	Republican	Jackson Township Trustee, White County	1/13/2026
Jamie McKean	Republican	Liberty Township Trustee, White County	1/7/2026
J.T. Faker	Republican	Lincoln Township Trustee, White County	1/20/2026
Jacob C Garling	Republican	Monon Township Trustee, White County	2/2/2026
Kirk D. Quasebarth	Republican	Monon Township Trustee, White County	2/3/2026
Charles Troy Yeoman	Republican	Prairie Township Trustee, White County	2/2/2026
Leslie K. Bruder	Republican	Union Township Trustee, White County	1/23/2026
Township Board Member			
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Darlene K Culver	Republican	Big Creek Township Board Member, White County	1/30/2026
Marla Storm	Republican	Big Creek Township Board Member, White County	2/5/2026
Lynn Teel	Republican	Big Creek Township Board Member, White County	1/30/2026
Mark D. Cosgray	Republican	Cass Township Board Member, White County	2/3/2026
Toby A. Ploss	Republican	Cass Township Board Member, White County	1/30/2026
Jeff Tribbett	Republican	Cass Township Board Member, White County	2/2/2026
William C. Dahlenburg	Republican	Honey Creek Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Janet Lee Blackburn	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, White County	1/13/2026
Deena Byrkett	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Judith Maddock	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, White County	1/13/2026
Joan Alma	Republican	Liberty Township Board Member, White County	1/30/2026
Joy E Cosgray	Republican	Liberty Township Board Member, White County	2/3/2026
Otto Dick Leis	Republican	Liberty Township Board Member, White County	1/26/2026

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:		TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Chad G. Beasey	Republican	Monon Township Board Member, White County	2/2/2026	
Mary Goble	Republican	Monon Township Board Member, White County	2/3/2026	
Paul Mosher	Republican	Monon Township Board Member, White County	2/4/2026	
Brian W. Pogue	Republican	Monon Township Board Member, White County	2/2/2026	
Dianna L. Tribbett	Republican	Monon Township Board Member, White County	2/5/2026	
Robert W. Hickman	Republican	Union Township Board Member, White County	1/29/2026	
Larry G. Holderly	Republican	Union Township Board Member, White County	1/21/2026	
Donald P. Wright (Don)	Republican	Union Township Board Member, White County	1/22/2026	
OFFICE CATEGORY:		CONVENTION DELEGATE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE	
Jamie McKean	Republican	White County Republican Convention Delegate	2/2/2026	
John McKean	Republican	White County Republican Convention Delegate	1/7/2026	
Gracey J. Mosher	Republican	White County Republican Convention Delegate	1/28/2026	
Joanne Mosher	Republican	White County Republican Convention Delegate	1/26/2026	
Paul Mosher	Republican	White County Republican Convention Delegate	1/26/2026	
Marla Storm	Republican	White County Republican Convention Delegate	1/7/2026	

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY: US REPRESENTATIVE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Drew Cox	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/23/2026
Roger D. Day	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	2/5/2026
Darin Patrick Griesey	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/13/2026
Thomas D. Hall, Jr.	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/9/2026
Robert Walter Lovely	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/20/2026
Joe Mackey	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/14/2026
Jayden McCash	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	2/3/2026
Paul McPherson	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	2/2/2026
John Phillip Whetstone	Democratic	United States Representative, Fourth District	1/30/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: STATE REPRESENTATIVE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Brenna Geswein	Democratic	State Representative, District 013	2/3/2026
Edward (Ed) Moyer, Jr.	Democratic	State Representative, District 013	2/5/2026
Ashley Hammac	Democratic	State Representative, District 016	1/12/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY RECORDER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Beth Anne Brown	Democratic	White County Recorder	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Kelly Jones	Democratic	White County Council, District 1	1/7/2026
Evan Hatter	Democratic	White County Council, District 2	1/7/2026
Laura J. Vanmeter	Democratic	White County Council, District 4	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Timothy Lee Brown (Tim)	Democratic	Monon Township Trustee, White County	1/28/2026
Matthew R. Hall	Democratic	West Point Township Trustee, White County	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Daniel R. Westfall	Democratic	Honey Creek Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Ralph H. Zarse	Democratic	Honey Creek Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Ray Anderson, Jr.	Democratic	Monon Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Aleta Clark	Democratic	Monon Township Board Member, White County	1/30/2026
Jennifer Madlung	Democratic	Monon Township Board Member, White County	2/4/2026
Warren C. Worrell	Democratic	Monon Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Jerry Carter	Democratic	Prairie Township Board Member, White County	1/7/2026
Ben Jones	Democratic	Prairie Township Board Member, White County	1/8/2026
Elise P. Taylor	Democratic	Prairie Township Board Member, White County	2/5/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: CONVENTION DELEGATE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jerry D. Atlman	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/22/2026
Beth Anne Brown	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/7/2026
Darin Griesey	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/7/2026
London Griesey	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/30/2026

Candidate List - Abbreviated

CONVENTION DELEGATE				
OFFICE CATEGORY:	BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
	Warren Ashley Hammac II	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	2/2/2026
	Kelly Jones	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	2/4/2026
	Martha E Osten	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/28/2026
	Laura J. Vanmeter	Democratic	White County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/20/2026

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN				
OFFICE CATEGORY:	BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
	Daniel R Westfall	Democratic	Honey Creek Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White County	1/7/2026
	Laura J. Vanmeter	Democratic	Liberty Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White County	1/7/2026
	Darin Griesey	Democratic	Monon Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White County	1/7/2026
	Kelly Jones	Democratic	Prairie 2 Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White County	1/7/2026
	Jerry D. Altman	Democratic	Union 6 Democratic Precinct Committeeman, White County	1/7/2026